

CORRIGENDUM No. 1

Tender No: GEM/2025/B/6122172 Dated 08.04.2025

Name of the Work: “Procurement Of Satellite Imagery **through NRSC empaneled vendors** of 50 Cm High Resolution Stereo Fresh Satellite Imagery 4 Band In Dibang Valley District Of Arunachal Pradesh State Approx. Covering With As.200 Sq. Km And Processing And Preparation Of Topographical / Contour Map”

Form Name & Page no	Original Text	Revised Text
Letter of Transmittal & Page no – 28 & Tender Acceptance Letter & Page No 43	Procurement of satellite imagery through NRSC empaneled vendors of 50 cm high resolution stereo archive/fresh satellite imagery 4 band in Dibang Valley district of Arunachal Pradesh state approx. covering with as.200 sq. km and processing and preparation of topographical / contour map	Procurement of satellite imagery through NRSC empaneled vendors of 50 cm high resolution stereo fresh satellite imagery 4 band in Dibang Valley district of Arunachal Pradesh state approx. covering with as.200 sq. km and processing and preparation of topographical / contour map
End Date of Submission of Bid	29.04.2025 @1 :00pm	09.05.2025 @1 :00pm